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Job Title Location







Rajesh Haridoss Croydon 17/09

19/09

Krishauna Dixon Croydon

Daniel Roberts lpswich

12/09
04/09
28/09
18/09
Grzegorz Rutkowski Liverpool 14/09
Ali Aminimagham London City Shoreditch 18/09
Sbonelo Shongwe London City Shoreditch 26/09
London City Shoreditch

30/09

Michael Miano Newcastle 21/09




Vivian Simon

Roxana Zanfirescu

Kerri Brennan

Daniel Thompson

Saeed Jamshidloo

Angela Cefalo

Anne Verton Dorst

Marcel van Laar

Hayate Doumi

Alexandre Kittikhoun

Oxford

London Support Office

London Support Office

London Support Office

London Support Office

London Support Office

Hague Support Office

The Hague

Marseille

Paris Support Office

27/09

02/09

06/09

21/09

16/09

21/09

24/09

05/09

08/09

19/09

06/09




Jonathan Michanol Paris Support Office

Gonzalo Lopez Alpin Barcelona Fira

Daria Ursachi Barcelona Fira

Marleni Florian Jorge Madrid Alcala




Congratulations!

Work Anniversaries




Aneta Czerwinska Cardiff 16/09

Akash Elanchelvan Croydon 11/09 2 YEARS N

Glasgow 11/09 2 YEARS

Lorna Giddens lpswich 09/09 3 YEARS

Sarah Cavalieri 18/09 1 YEAR

Liverpool
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Jawad Muhammad London City Shoreditch 28/09 3 YEARS

Khalil Haroon Manchester 24/09 3 YEARS

Bruce Nheu Oxford 03/09 3 YEARS

Sheffield 13/09 1 YEAR

Cecile Guery Paris Support Office 04/09 2 YEARS ~
Sarah Champion London Support Office 01/09 3 YEARS

Shawny Kazim

Jamie Dunstall London Support Office 13/09 3 YEARS
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Alex Vine

Jeandrick Ortega

Ricardo Almeida

Tom Louie Matthews

Mehdi Zargari

Anne Verton Dorst

Juline Pheulpin

Frederic Cayssials

Wiladimir Gene

Omayma Amimer

Ambre Levy-Lafaye

London Support Office

The Hague

Amsterdam

Amsterdam Arena

Scheveningen Beach

Hague Support Office

Aubervilliers

Marseille

Charles de Gaulle

Charles de Gaulle

Paris Support Office

19/09

01/09

01/09

01/09

05/09

05/09

10/09

23/09

27/09

19/09

11/09

2 YEARS

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

3 YEARS

3 YEARS

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

3 YEARS

2 YEARS

2 YEARS
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At easyHotel, we offer a referral program that rewards
employees for successfully recommending candidates for
roles within the company. We believe that great people
know great people!®

If you know someone who would be a great fit for one of
our current vacancies, please refer to the following link to
read more about this exciting opportunity.



https://easyhoteluk.sharepoint.com/:b:/g/EeWmCmkrkh5Pm08jPLzoXjQBCW0MsBjeAfBfysWUfv4EBg?e=79fjs6

50%

BOOK NOW
D>

N

25%


https://easyhoteluk.sharepoint.com/:b:/g/EbatK3OHntBDhmTBp1zATWkBr66t38zcc9P8MYXGVm78Kw?e=eJveKb
https://easyhoteluk.sharepoint.com/:b:/g/EbatK3OHntBDhmTBp1zATWkBr66t38zcc9P8MYXGVm78Kw?e=eJveKb
https://easyhoteluk.sharepoint.com/:b:/g/EbatK3OHntBDhmTBp1zATWkBr66t38zcc9P8MYXGVm78Kw?e=eJveKb

