

# easyPeople

September 2025



easyHotel



# TABLE OF CONTENTS

**01**

**Internal Vacancies**

**02**

**Birthdays**

**03**

**Work Anniversaries**

# Internal Vacancies

Job Title	Location
Team Member	Sheffield
Team Member (Late / Nights)	Ipswich
Receptionist	Aubervilliers
Receptionist Team Member	Croydon
Receptionist Assistant	Barcelona Fira
Team Member (Part Time)	Dublin
Receptionist	Madrid Alcala
Assistant Hotel Manager	Oxford
Team Member	Maastricht
Team Member	Amsterdam City Centre
Team Member	Amsterdam Arena

HAPPY  
Birthday  
To You

# September

Employee	Location	Birthday
<b>Rajesh Haridoss</b>	Croydon	17/09
<b>Krishnauna Dixon</b>	Croydon	19/09
<b>Ivan Sekanic</b>	Dublin	12/09
<b>Samuel Currie</b>	Glasgow	04/09
<b>Daniel Roberts</b>	Ipswich	28/09
<b>Parth Joshi</b>	Leeds	18/09
<b>Grzegorz Rutkowski</b>	Liverpool	14/09
<b>Ali Aminimaghram</b>	London City Shoreditch	18/09
<b>Sbonelo Shongwe</b>	London City Shoreditch	26/09
<b>Nitish Bhatt</b>	London City Shoreditch	30/09
<b>Michael Miano</b>	Newcastle	21/09

# September

Employee	Location	Birthday
<b>Vivian Simon</b>	Oxford	27/09
<b>Roxana Zanfirescu</b>	Oxford	02/09
<b>Kerri Brennan</b>	London Support Office	06/09
<b>Daniel Thompson</b>	London Support Office	21/09
<b>Saeed Jamshidloo</b>	London Support Office	16/09
<b>Angela Cefalo</b>	London Support Office	21/09
<b>Caitlin Smith</b>	London Support Office	24/09
<b>Anne Verton Dorst</b>	Hague Support Office	05/09
<b>Marcel van Laar</b>	The Hague	08/09
<b>Hayate Doumi</b>	Marseille	19/09
<b>Alexandre Kittikhoun</b>	Paris Support Office	06/09

# September

Employee	Location	Birthday
<b>Jonathan Michanol</b>	Paris Support Office	04/09
<b>Gonzalo Lopez Alpin</b>	Barcelona Fira	05/09
<b>Daria Ursachi</b>	Barcelona Fira	12/09
<b>Marleni Florian Jorge</b>	Madrid Alcala	30/09

# Congratulations!

## Work Anniversaries



# September

Employee	Location	Date	Milestone
<b>Aneta Czerwinska</b>	Cardiff	16/09	4 YEARS
<b>Akash Elanchelvan</b>	Croydon	11/09	2 YEARS
<b>Martin Tobin</b>	Glasgow	11/09	2 YEARS
<b>Lorna Giddens</b>	Ipswich	09/09	3 YEARS
<b>Sarah Cavalieri</b>	Liverpool	18/09	1 YEAR
<b>Jawad Muhammad</b>	London City Shoreditch	28/09	3 YEARS
<b>Khalil Haroon</b>	Manchester	24/09	3 YEARS
<b>Bruce Nheu</b>	Oxford	03/09	3 YEARS
<b>Shawny Kazim</b>	Sheffield	13/09	1 YEAR
<b>Cecile Guery</b>	Paris Support Office	04/09	2 YEARS
<b>Sarah Champion</b>	London Support Office	01/09	3 YEARS
<b>Jamie Dunstall</b>	London Support Office	13/09	3 YEARS
<b>Nathan White</b>	London Support Office	27/09	4 YEARS

# September

Employee	Location	Date	Milestone
<b>Alex Vine</b>	London Support Office	19/09	2 YEARS
<b>Jeandrick Ortega</b>	The Hague	01/09	1 YEAR
<b>Ricardo Almeida</b>	Amsterdam	01/09	1 YEAR
<b>Tom Louie Matthews</b>	Amsterdam Arena	01/09	1 YEAR
<b>Mehdi Zargari</b>	Scheveningen Beach	05/09	3 YEARS
<b>Anne Verton Dorst</b>	Hague Support Office	05/09	3 YEARS
<b>Juline Pheulpin</b>	Aubervilliers	10/09	1 YEAR
<b>Frederic Cayssials</b>	Marseille	23/09	1 YEAR
<b>Wladimir Gene</b>	Charles de Gaulle	27/09	3 YEARS
<b>Omayma Amimer</b>	Charles de Gaulle	19/09	2 YEARS
<b>Ambre Levy-Lafaye</b>	Paris Support Office	11/09	2 YEARS

# Referral Scheme

At easyHotel, we offer a referral program that rewards employees for successfully recommending candidates for roles within the company. We believe that great people know great people! 😊

If you know someone who would be a great fit for one of our current vacancies, please refer to the following [link](#) to read more about this exciting opportunity.



# Employee Discount



**EASYHOTEL EMPLOYEES CAN BENEFIT  
FROM GENEROUS DISCOUNTS ON  
BOOKINGS MADE FOR STAFF AND  
THEIR CLOSE FRIENDS AND FAMILY AT  
OUR OWNED OR LEASED HOTELS.**

Staff can receive **50%** off the current non-refundable rate. The friends and family rate code allows employees to book rooms for friends and family at **25%** off the current non-refundable rate.

[More information can be found on SharePoint by clicking here!](#)